CONSOLIS

IV. Consolis ASA nemzetkdzi szenior Uszéverseny

Hdédmez8véasarhely, 2024. 4prilis 13-14.

Versenyszam 1

Férfi, 400m vegyes

I-XIV. korcsoport

2024.04.13 - 12:00 Eredmények
Hely Név Kor  Klub Id6eredmény Pont
I. korcsoport
1. Okos Akos 27  Hod-Triatlon és Ottusa SE 4:53.37 OCS 8.00
50m:  30.54 30.54  150m: 1:46.19  39.79  250m: 3:05.44  40.12  350m: 4:19.57  35.02
100m: 1:06.40 35.86  200m: 2:25.32  39.13  300m: 3:44.55  39.11  400m: 4:53.37  33.80
. korcsoport
1. Kirdly Attila 34  Ferencvérosi Torna Club 5:11.11 8.00
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:49.12 39.92 250m: 3:12.69 45.30 350m: 4:34.98 37.58
100m: 1:09.20  37.39  200m: 2:27.39  38.27  300m: 3:57.40 4471  400m: 5:11.11  36.13
IV. korcsoport
1. Csorsz Gergely 42  Beretty6 Capak SE 7:59.57 8.00
50m: 52,51 5251  150m: 2:58.38 1:05.09  250m: 5:05.42 1:01.28  350m: 7:05.96  59.51
100m: 1:53.29 1:00.78 200m: 4:04.14 1:05.76 300m: 6:06.45 1:01.03 400m: 7:59.57 53.61
V. korcsoport
1. Bd&di Szabolcs Tamas 49  Nyiregyhazi Sportcentrum 6:51.65 8.00
50m:  36.03 36.03  150m: 2:16.89 5215  250m: 4:13.53 1:03.99  350m: 6:06.95  48.96
100m: 1:24.74 4871  200m: 3:09.54  52.65  300m: 5:17.99 1:04.46  400m: 6:51.65  44.70
2. Kiraly Balazs 47  Pécsi Voros Meteor SK 7:40.61 7.00
50m: 47.85 47.85 150m: 2:47.14 57.53 250m: 4:55.76 1:07.64 350m: 6:53.68 49.08
100m: 1:49.61 1:01.76  200m: 3:48.12 1:00.98  300m: 6:04.60 1:08.84  400m: 7:40.61  46.93
VI. korcsoport
1. Fehér Zsolt 53  Hod-Triatlon és Ottusa SE 7:06.58 8.00
50m:  44.40 4440  150m: 2:36.09 56.25  250m: 4:34.94 1:03.42  350m: 6:21.83  43.78
100m: 1:39.84 55.44 200m: 3:31.52 55.43 300m: 5:38.05 1:03.11 400m: 7:06.58 44.75
VII. korcsoport
1. CsehlImre 56  Nyiregyhazi Sportcentrum 6:13.64 8.00
50m:  35.28 3528  150m: 2:11.03  53.22  250m: 3:56.00 51.79  350m: 5:31.59  42.86
100m: 1:17.81 4253  200m: 3:04.21  53.18  300m: 4:48.73 52.73  400m: 6:13.64  42.05
VIII. korcsoport
1. Toth Béla 63  Debreceni Szenior Usz6 Klub 9:23.17 8.00
50m: 1:06.76 1:06.76 150m: 3:47.61 1:10.39 250m: 6:13.65 1:16.46 350m: 8:26.31 55.98
100m: 2:37.22 1:30.46  200m: 4:57.19 1:09.58  300m: 7:30.33 1:16.68  400m: 9:23.17  56.86
IX. korcsoport
1. Sebhdk Janos 68  Kiskun- Vizi és Szabadid6 SE 7:13.30 8.00
50m:  41.44 4144  150m: 2:36.38 5810  250m: 4:35.61 1:03.11  350m: 6:26.11  46.14
100m: 1:38.28 56.84 200m: 3:32.50 56.12 300m: 5:39.97 1:04.36 400m: 7:13.30 47.19
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XIl. korcsoport
1. Priboj Istvan

50m: 57.50 57.50 150m:
100m: 2:02.88 1:05.38 200m:

5:51.17 1:15.10 350m:

82  "Spartak" Subotica
3:20.59 1:17.71 250m:
4:36.07 1:15.48  300m:

7:12.50 1:21.33 400m:

9:19.11 8.00
8:15.79 1:03.29
9:19.11 1:03.32
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